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CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

 1

SERIE "B"

ZAMBUJAL

ALHOS VEDROS

SAMOUCO

QUINTA DO ANJO - PALMELA

COVA DA PIEDADE

PALMELA

ALMADA

CHARNECA DA CAPARICA

ALCOCHETE

BREJOS DE AZEITÃO

ALHOS VEDROS

PARQUE DESPORTIVO DA ACRUT ZAMBUJALENSE (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

PARQUE DESPORTIVO ARTUR FERREIRA GOUVEIA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL SAMOUCO (TERRA BATIDA)

CAMPO LEONEL MARTINS (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTÁDIO MUNIC. JOSÉ MARTINS VIEIRA Nº 2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO COMPLEXO MUNICIPAL Nº 2 PALMELA (RELVADO)

CAMPO PRAGAL Nº 2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO CASSAPO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTÁDIO ANTÓNIO ALMEIDA CORREIA FONI Nº2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO BREJOEIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO QUINTA CARVALHEIRA (PISO SINTÉTICO)

ASSOCIACAO CULT.E REC. UNIAO TRABALHA. ZAMBUJALENSE  (1915)

CLUBE RECREIO INSTRUCAO  (414)

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA SAMOUQUENSE  (90)

ASS CULT BUSUIOC CIDADÃOS MOLDÁVOS PENÍNSULA SETUBAL  (5708)

CLUBE DESPORTIVO COVA PIEDADE - B (263)

PALMELENSE FUTEBOL CLUBE  (885)

AFA015-ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA ALMADA 2015 - B (5709)

CHARNECA CAPARICA FUTEBOL CLUBE - B (3105)

GRUPO DESPORTIVO ALCOCHETENSE  (579)

CENTRO CULTURAL DESPORTIVO BREJOS AZEITAO  (1918)

SPORTING CLUBE VINHENSE  (1116)
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TORNEIO COMPLEMENTAR DE INFANTIS FUT. 7 - 1º. ANO - SUB/12

(469)

(3480)

(482)

(338)

(3527)

(367)

(391)

(384)

(242)

(345)

(287)


